39

STATEMENT 0¥ HXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued.

Material and Stores.

Salaries
Stores and material pmchaqod
Lighting, cleaning, cartage, &c.

foss stores lssued and charged to other items of vore
Fducation

Less recoveries @ Stores sold

Miscellaneous,

Contribution to Fire Insurance Fund
[fxamination expenses
Grading of teachers, costs of am)(a] mqmr'(s &e.
Aceidents to school children and teachers .. .
Salarics of teachers on exchange from oversecas (rec uvpra‘vk) ..
Teachers’ Superannuation und—
Annual contribution under Act
Additional allowance to widows and Ohlldmn

Ciramophones and radios for schools (recoverable)

T.egs recoveries—
Examination fees, &ec.
Salaries of teachers on u(change from ab1 oad
Gramophones for schools
Grading of teachers

Net total, excluding new buildings, &e.
Capital Expenditure.

Sites, buildings, equipment, &e.—
Public schools .
Secondary schools
Technical schools
Native schools

Less recoveries (sale of sites, &c., and recoveries on
account of expenditure of pzmt years)—
Public schools . ..
Secondary schools
Technical schools

Net expenditurc on new buildings, &e.

Net total, including new buildings, &c.

43,000
4,712

1,897
2,102
145
44

10,000
2,337
284

41

1,957

47,712
119

Public Works Tund.

62,450

4,188

Congolidated Fund :

Vote, Education.

30,595 4,510
14,209 470
12,233 618
5,146 273
62,183 5,871
8,671
2,012

211
10,894
51,289 5,871

Cr. 455

58,262
2,814,007

57,160

£2,871,167




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

