39

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE	AND	Recoveries, et	c.—continued.	
Material and Stores.		£	£	£
Salaries			1,031 3,277 95	
Less stores issued and charged to other items	of vote		$\begin{array}{r} 4,403\\ 4,829\end{array}$	
Education Less recoveries : Stores sold			Cr. 426 29	0 477
Miscellaneous.				Cr. 455
Contribution to Fire Insurance Fund Ixamination expenses	•••	, .	10,000 2,337	
trading of teachers, costs of appeal, inquiries, &c		••	$\begin{array}{c} 284 \\ 41 \end{array}$	
Accidents to school children and teachers Salaries of teachers on exchange from overseas (recovera leachers' Superannuation Fund—	 uble)	••	1,957	
Annual contribution under Act Additional allowance to widows and children	 	$\begin{array}{r} 43,000\\ 4,712\end{array}$	47,712	
$framophones$ and radios for schools (recoverable) \dots		* •	119	
Less recoveries— Examination fees, &c. Salaries of teachers on exchange from abro Gramophones for schools Grading of teachers	ad 	1,897 2,102 145 44	62,450 4,188	
Net total, excluding new buildings, &	B			$58,262 \\ 2,814,007$
Capital Expenditure.		Public Works Fund.	Consolidated Fund : Vote, Education.	_,,
Sites, buildings, equipment, &c.— Public schools Secondary schools Technical schools Native schools	· · · · · · ·	$\begin{array}{r} 30,595\\ 14,209\\ 12,233\\ 5,146\\ \hline 62,183 \end{array}$	$4,510 \\ 470 \\ 618 \\ 273 \\ 5,871$	
Less recoveries (sale of sites, &c., and recover account of expenditure of past years)— Public schools Secondary schools Technical schools	ries on 	8,671 2,012 211 10,894		
Net expenditure on new buildings, &c.		51,289	5,871	
				57,160
Net total, including new buildings, &c		••	••	£2,871,167

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued.